Rate Sheet

Early Childhood Education Center

Weymouth High School

2017-2018

	Daily Public	Daily Staff	Monthly	Monthly	Registration
	Rate	Rate*	Public Rate	Staff Rate*	Fee (Non-
					Refundable)
Infants	65.98	56.08	1207.43	1,026.32	50.00
Toddlers	62.25	52.91	1139.17	968.30	50.00
Preschool**	48.17	40.94	881.51	749.28	50.00

Employees of Weymouth Public Schools receive a 15% discount
**The preschool rate is based on a child who is fully toilet trained at the age of 2.9 months. If not trained, the rate will remain at the toddler rate, but the child may advance into the preschool room, if space permits.
** A two week notice must be given by parents who are going to remove their child from the center during the school year.

The rates have been approved by the Weymouth School Committee. The rates are based on 183 8-hour days (regular school days) with 10 equal monthly payments.

(Arrangements can be made for extra hours for monthly staff meetings, etc.)

***Rates are subject to change during the school year.